Position

Auto Mechanic

Auto Mechanic Supervisor
Telecom Equipment Installer
Auto Mechanic

Financial Svcs Specialist Il
Auto Mechanic

Auto Mechanic

Auto Mechanic

Auto Mechanic

Auto Mechanic

Admin Assistant

Telecom Equipment Installer
Telecom Equipment Installer
Logistics Srvs Manager Gsa
Auto Service Worker

Auto Service Worker
Transportation Srvs Attendant
Auto Mechanic

Logistics Srvs Manager Gsa
Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Specialist Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Motor Pool

Motor Pool

Total Wages

$103,946
$98,561
$93,431
$89,185
$87,445
$85,949
$83,574
$82,743
$82,643
$81,384
$76,518
$69,629
$68,776
$67,291
$65,833
$65,661
$51,466
$26,347
$22,170
$20,958
$5,745

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,875
$47,404
$38,801
$19,295
$45,004
$34,999
$31,163
$42,582
$26,534
$41,167
$38,446
$48,001
$38,801
$22,309
$22,628
$22,551
$22,206

$6,932

$5,499

$6,552

$2,664



