Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$103,946	\$19,875
Auto Mechanic Supervisor		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$98,561	\$47,404
Telecom Equipment Installer		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$93,431	\$38,801
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$89,185	\$19,295
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$87,445	\$45,004
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$85,949	\$34,999
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$83,574	\$31,163
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$82,743	\$42,582
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$82,643	\$26,534
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$81,384	\$41,167
Admin Assistant		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$76,518	\$38,446
Telecom Equipment Installer		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$69,629	\$48,001
Telecom Equipment Installer		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$68,776	\$38,801
Logistics Srvs Manager Gsa		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$67,291	\$22,309
Auto Service Worker		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$65,833	\$22,628
Auto Service Worker		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$65,661	\$22,551
Transportation Srvs Attendant		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$51,466	\$22,206
Auto Mechanic		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$26,347	\$6,932
Logistics Srvs Manager Gsa		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$22,170	\$5,499
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$20,958	\$6,552
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Motor Pool	\$5,745	\$2,664